MAHARAJA RANJIT SINGH PUNJAB TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BATHINDA

PART-VI

CONTACT DETAILS OF ADMISSION COORDINATOR/PRINCIPAL/DIRECTOR
OF INSTITUTES

Sr Name of Admission Contact
: Name of the Institution District Coordinator/ . Email
No. .. . Detail
Principal/Director

Department of Pharmaceutical Sciences and

Technology, Main Gampus MRSPTU, Bathinda Bathinda Dr. Amit Bhatia 92164-11442  dramitbhatia@mrsptu.ac.in
Department of Food Sciences and Technology, Bathinda Ms. Rajvir Kaur 81968-51617  rajveerkaur@mrsptu.ac.in
Main Campus MRSPTU, Bathinda Ms. Gurjinder Kaur ~ 98776-25138  dhillongurjinder@mrsptu.ac.in

Department of Agriculture Sciences, Main Campus
MRSPTU, Bathinda
Department of Computational Sciences, Main
Campus MRSPTU, Bathinda

1. Department of University Business School, Main
Campus MRSPTU, Bathinda
Department of Physics, Main Campus MRSPTU,
Bathinda
Department of Mathematics, Main Campus
MRSPTU, Bathinda
GZS School of Architecture and Planning Bathinda Ar. Amandeep Kaur  87250-72417  arch_online@mrsptu.ac.in
Department of Chemistry, Main Campus archanapathak@mrsptu.ac.in
MRSPTU, Bathinda
Giani Zail Singh Campus College of Engineering

2. & Technology, Dabwali Road, Bathinda Bathinda Dr. Manjeet Bansal ~ 98151-26102
(Constituent College of MRSPTU, Bathinda)

Bathinda Mrs. Rajveer Kaur 81968-51617  rajveerkaur@mrsptu.ac.in
Bathinda Dr. Munish Jindal 87250-72425  munishjindal@mrsptu.ac.in
Bathinda Dr. Puneet Bansal 98885-55143  puneetbansal03@gmail.com
Bathinda Dr. Pooja Devi 70874-30647  drpooja@mrsptu.ac.in

Bathinda Dr. Mukesh 99889-17125  mukesh.sarangal@mrsptu.ac.in

Bathinda Dr. Archana Pathak  95014-29215

manjeet.civil@mrsptu.ac.in
push_kar5@yahoo.com
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MAHARAJA RANJIT SINGH PUNJAB TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY,

Punjab Institute of Technology, GTB Garh, Moga
Punjab Institute of Technology, Rajpura

Punjab Institute of Technology, Nandgarh

Punjab State Aeronautical Engineering College,
Civil Aerodrome, Sangrur Road, Patiala.

Aklia Educational & Research Society Group of
Institutions, Aklia Kalan, Goniana Mandi

Alpine Inst. of Information & Tech., Rode (Moga)

Aryabhatta Group of Institutes, Barnala

Asra College of Engineering & Technology, NH-
64, Patiala Sangrur Highway, Village Rajpura,
Tehsil Bhawanigarh, Distt. Sangrur

Baba Farid College of Engineering & Technology,
Bathinda

Bahra Instititue of Pharmacy, Patiala-Sangrur
National Highway-64, Village Bhedpura, Distt
Patiala

Bharat Group of Colleges, Village KheraKhurad,
Delhi Road, Tehsil Sardulgarh

Bharat Institutes of Management, Village
KheraKhurad, Delhi Road, Tehsil Sardulgarh

Moga

Patiala

Bathinda

Patiala

Bathinda

Moga

Barnala

Sangrur

Bathinda

Patiala

Mansa

Mansa

Dr. Amit Kumar
Manocha

Dr. Gurpreet Singh

Ms. Harmandeep
Kaur

Dr. Anju Sharma

Mrs. Roli Mishra

Dr. Surjit Singh Brar

Dr. Ajay Kumar
Mittal

Dr. Amandeep Singh

Dr. Jayoti Bansal

Dr. R.V. Pardeep
Chandran

Dr. Dalvinder. Singh
Dhaliwal

Ms. Rinki Garg

87250-72475,
87250-72479
70151-12387
98960-68203
87250-72485,
87250-72486

98889-97297

98788-70341
95011-08144

98553-71313,
97815-29256

98726-77011,
97818-04634

84270-03023,
98144-01107
97819-86327
95011-15405,
95011-15403
95011-15021

97808-88239

95013-18181,
98140-05969

98721-24006,
97806-70234

BATHINDA

directorpitgtbg@mrsptu.ac.in

myselfqurpreet@gmail.com
gurpreetsinghpitr@mrsptu.ac.in
dir.pitn@mrsptu.ac.in

anjusharma@mrsptu.ac.in

engg@akliainstitute.org,
document@akliainstitute.org,

alpineiit@gmail.com

aryabhatta.barnala@gmail.com,
drmittalajay@gmail.com,
ajaylimittal@gmail.com,
eramandeep23@gmail.com
asracollege27@gmail.com
asraacetdirector@gmail.com

principalbfcet@babafaridgroup.com,
md@babafaridgroup.com,
ad@babafaridgroup.com,

bippatiala@gmail.com,
bipdirectorl@gmail.com,

bharatinstitutes@gmail.com,
directorbgc@gmail.com
bharatinstitutes@gmail.com,

directorbgc@gmail.com
rinki.gku@gmail.com
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Baba Mangal Singh Institute of Computer Science,

Barnala Road, VPO Bughipura, Distt. Moga,

Pincode-142001 (Pb)

Moga

Department of Pharmaceutical Science, Govt.

Polytechnic College for Girls, SST Nagar, Rajpura

Road, Patiala

Desh Bhagat Foundation Group of Institutions,

Moga

Patiala

Moga

Ferozepur College of Engineering & Technology,

Ferozepur-Moga G.T. Road, Village Ferozeshah,

Distt. Ferozepur

Guru Gobind Singh College of Mgt. & Tech.,

Giddarbaha

Jamna Devi Institute of Management &
Technology, Bathinda Road, Distt. Shri Muktsar

Sahib, Pincode-152026, (Pb)

KCT College of Engineering & Technology Vill.

Fatehgarh

Lala Lajpat Rai College of Pharmacy, Moga-
Ferozepur G.T. Road, Moga, Pincode-142001 (Pb)

Lala Lajpat Rai Institute of Engg. & Technology,

Moga

Lala Lajpat Rai Memorial Institute of Management

and Technology, Dhudike

M.L.Memorial Technical college Killi Chahal,

Moga

Ferozepur

Muktsar
Sahib

Muktsar
Sahib

Sangrur

Moga

Moga
Moga

Moga

Sh. Amandeep Singh

Sh. Ravinder Singh
Hundal

Dr. Sawarnjit Singh

Dr. Atul Goyal

Dr. Jaya Ashish
Sethi

Mr. Kamal
Mukesh Kumar
Rana

Sh. Baljinder Singh
Bajwa

Dr. Adarsh Preet
Mehta

Dr. Ajay Kumar

Dr. Vinay Kumar

9855717232,
9814344388

95010-01578,
99149-25325

94764-09200,
81464-38786
95929-21002
80547-
14301,97818-
00166

8200138085
8200138085

95309-09590

9464939393,
9815524092

9855589750,
8264658554

9876111731

9872726055,
9814438161
8054714306,
9888826700

BATHINDA

amusaggu@gmail.com
bmsicsmoga@gmail.com

hundal69@gmail.com
principalgpcgpta@gmail.com
gpcgpharmacy@gmail.com

deepdeep2003@gmail.com,
principal.dbfgi@gmail.com,
dbfgoi@gmail.com

fcetfzr@gmail.com,
atulmeeh79@yahoo.com

ggsclg@yahoo.in,
sethijayaashish@agmail.com,

ggsmgmtechgiddarbaha@gmail.com

kamalgoyal358@gmail.com
jdimt_muktsar@yahoo.com

director@kctgroups.com
info@kctgroups.com

lIrcpomoga@gmail.com,
bajwabaljinder@yahoo.co.in,
lIrcp2014@gmail.com,
dr.apmehta@llriet.ac.in,
llriet@llriet.ac.in

lIrmdk@yahoo.com
profjayrana@rediffmail.com

popliviney@gmail.com
mlimtechnical88@gmail.com
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Maharaja Ranjit Singh Khalsa Technical College,
Backside Old Police Station, Bathinda Pincode-

151001 (Pb)

National College of Information Technology, Sri

Muktsar Sahib

S.D College of Pharmacy, KC Road, Barnala,

Distt. Sangrur, Pincode-148101 (Pb)

SFC institute of Management & Technology

Young Scholar College, Handiaya-Tapa Road,
Handiaya, Distt. Barnala, Pincode-148107 (Pb)

Guru Ramdas Malwa College, Butter Shreeh

Sainik Institute of Management and Technology,
Clo District Defence Services Welfare Office,
Civil Lines, Opposite City Center Mall, Bathinda.

Pincode- 151001 (Pb)

Sainik Inst. of IT and Mgt., Faridkot

Sainik Institute of Management & Technology, Sri

Muktsar Sahib

Bathinda

Sri Muktsar
Sahib

Sangrur

Moga

Barnala

Muktsar

Bathinda

Faridkot

Sri Muktsar
Sahib

Mr. Ranjan Kumar
Gupta

Mr.Vishal Pareek

Sh. Rakesh Kumar
Garg

Mr. Arvinder Singh

Mr. Varun Bharti

Dr Mohinder Pal
Singh

Dr. Shiv Kumar

Col. Maninder Singh
Randhawa(Retd.)

Ms. Shivali

9779246670

94177-70256
7888396181

8564236524

9417493032

9988262633,
8146788621
9876400621

9878032628
8360862870

9876147727

9478407108,
9788900031
9464988122,
7528801019

8708991316
9501632264,

9317722200
8708991316

principalmrsktc@gmail.com
guptaranjan99@yaho0.co.in

ptulcncit@gmail.com
kumar.gaurav2186@gmail.com
harmilapsandhu@gmail.com
grakeshgogi@gmail.com
sdcpacademics@gmail.com

singharvinder31@gmail.com
sfcmgmt.techmoga@gmail.com
sfc.moga@gmail.com
varun_bharti@yahoo.com
nodalyscollege@gmail.com
ys_groupbnl@yahoo.com
vinodverma23@gmail.com
grdmc.muktsar@gmail.com,
jasveersinghbhullar547@gmail.com

gcshivkumar@gmail.com
sainikwelfarebti@rediffmail.com
manjeetg9@gmail.com

dswofdk@rediffmail.com
siitmfdk@gmail.com

shivalichagti@gmail.com
svtc_mks@yahoo.co.in
dswo_mkts@rediffmail.com
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Sant Baba Jamit Singh Ji Management college,

Sh. Narwinder

sbhjscollage@gmail.com,

VPO Lopon, Tehsil Nihal Singh Wala, Distt. Moga Moga Kumar 9463893912
Universal College Shiv mandir, ACTAIKet, bl o anvich Dhawan 9638960645 Lniverslpatran@gma com
Village Nail, City-Patran, District Patiala-147105 8146526002
Mahasha Chet Ram Arya Memorial Technical i 9814085887,  amtinstitute501836@gmail.com,
Institute Sangrur Sh. S. K. Malik 8360167231  aartitalwarO@gmail.com,
Pur?Jab Aircraft Maintenance Engineering College, Patiala Sh. Rajesh Kumar 8699220278 rajeshsha(ma.272@rediffmaiI.com
Patiala Sharma pamecpatiala@gmail.com
Aryans College of Pharmacy, \./illagt? . 9876599888, anshukataria@gmail.gom,
Nepra/Thuha, Chandigarh- Patiala Highway, Patiala Dr. Parsanta Das parveenkataria@gmail.com,
I - . 9876599888 .
Tehsil Rajpura, District Patiala. aryansgroup@aryans.edu.in,
Gurukul Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Fatehaarh 9816975599,  thakurs.pharma05@gmail.com
Village Badesh Kalan, Khamano, Distt. Fatehgarh Sahibg Dr. Karam Singh 8054000480  s.h.educationalsociety@gmail.com
Sahib 0888042232  education181@gmail.com
Lala Lajpat Rai Memorial Institute of Management Moda Dr. Shiv Shakti 9814438161 lIrmpc_director@yahoo.com,
and Computer Sciences, Ajitwal g Singh 9855538158  shivshaktil709@gmail.com,
Swami Vivekanand College of Management and . . 9216910212,  chairman@sviet.ac.in,
Technology, Ramnagar near Banur Patiala Dr. Pertik Garg 7837300373  directorplaning@gmail.com,
FatehgarhSa 8427244772, rgm119698@gmail.com
Dolphin PG College, Chunni Kalan hib Dr. Manu 9988119698  dr.vkm999@gmail.com
' 8427244882  dolphinadmission@gmail.com
9592021088, itchawla84@qmail
Maa Saraswati Institute of Pharmaceutical . 9988200083, Amitchawlas4@gmail.com,
St Al Abohar Dr. Amit Chawla 08142408449 dwgctormsms@gmgll.com
msipsabohar@gmail.com
988200083
09085258019  9angafoundationsociety@gmail.com
Ganga College of Paramedical Sciences, Bathinda- : Dr. Arpita Das ’ principa|gangaco||ege@gmai|_com
. . Bathinda 9780132143 : i
Mansa Road, KotshamirBathinda - 151001 Ghosh 8847549960 directorgangacollege@gmail.com

arpitadas686@gmail.com
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Guru Ram Dass College of Pharmacy, Bathinda
Road, Village Their, Malout, Sri Muktsar Sahib -
152107

Abhishek College, Abohar-Sri Ganganagar
Road,Village Daulatpura,Near Khuian Sarwar,
Abohar, Fazilka - 152128

Cordia Institute of Business Management, VPO
Sanghol, Fatehgarh Sahib

Dasmesh College of Pharmacy, Talwandi Road,
Faridkot - 151203

Nirman Campus of Education, Research &
Training, Jakhepal-Ghasiwala Road, Bakhtaur
Nagar, Sunam, Sangrur-148028

Jain College of Pharmacy, VPO Usmankhera,
Abohar, Fazilka - 152132

Bhai Gurdas Institute of Allied Sciences, Main
Patiala Road , Sangrur - 148001

Bhai Gurdas College of Pharmacy, Main Patiala
Road , Sangrur - 148001

Sant Kabir College, Moga - Jhatra Road, Zira

Aryans Pharmacy College, Village Nepra/Thuha,
Chandigarh- Patiala Highway, Tehsil Rajpura,
District Patiala.

:;ihli\guktsar Dr. Baljeet Singh
Fazilka Dr. Rajveer Kaur
gz:]eiktl)garh Dr. Vikram Sharma
Faridkot Dr. Sukhpreet Kaur
Sangrur Dr.Vikas Kansal
Fazilka Kamal Kishor
Sangrur Dr. Jitender Kumar
Sangrur Dr. Jitender Kumar
Ferozepur Dr. Narinder Kaur
Patiala Dr. Pradeep Kumar

8847630581,
8727057770
9779330008
01637-262910

9501638111

8437007358
01628-255930
6239645151,
9888733272,
9877260486
01639-250257
9501898500,
9417169303
9501010979
9352403000,
9414502661

9814847492

9814847492

9646307150,
9646307150

9876599888,
9876599888
9876299888

jeet.khurana@gmail.com
grdmalout@gmail.com

abhishekcollegeabohar@gmail.com

principal_cibm@cordia.edu.in
hod.cibm@cordia.edu.in

drsukhpreetchd@gmail.com
dcopfdk@gmail.com

nirmancampus.sunam@gmail.com

jainphclg@gmail.com
jainclgl @gmail.com
info@bgiet.ac.in
tanusriva@yahoo.co.in
sushil.kakkar@bgiet.ac.in
info@bgiet.ac.in
tanusriva@yaho0.co.in
sushil.kakkar@bgiet.ac.in
skziraa@gmail.com
sksitc@gmail.com

anshukataria@gmail.com
aryansgroup@aryans.edu.in
pharmacy@aryans.edu.in
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SBS College of Pharmacy, Mehal Kalan, Barnala - sbsmehalk@gmail.com,

Raikot State Highway-13, VPO. Mehal Kalan, Barnala Shilpa Garg 9478616772 sushil.malwa@gmail.com,

Distt. Barnala-148104 gargshilpa64@gmail.com
9876860226,  vijvekdhirll@gmail.com

Punjab Multipurpose Medical Institute, VPO Sehna,

District Barnala - 148103 Barnala Dr. Suraj Bansal 9592008999, pmipharmacy@yahoo.cqm
7009201498  surajpharma@yahoo.co.in
National Institute of Health Sci Patiala Road S
ational Institute of Health Sciences, Patiala Road, " : .
Sangrur-148001 Sangrur Dr. Parmjit Kaur 9878501795 nihssangrur@gmail.com
9872950060

For further inquiries, please contact on the following numbers for University Main Campus/P1Ts/Constituent Colleges:-

1. ADMISSION CELL MRSPTU, BATHINDA TOLL FREE NO. 18001211833

MOBILE NO. 87250-72402, 03, 07, 43, 45, 46
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